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BuddsCreek Maryland State 

Championship 10/22/2017 Overall 

Race Results  

 Printed: 06:34 pm 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 43 KTM Timothy Scott Jr Falling Waters, WV  1 1 

2 951 KTM Jackson J. Beck Bel Air, MD  2 2 

3 13 COB Malachi Kraft Gettysburg, PA 6 4 3 

4 04 COB Miley M. Sitler Middletown, PA  3 4 

5 323 KTM Eilasha Sausedo Clayton, NC  5 6 

6 162 YAM Cruz Sanft Baltimore, MD  7 5 

7 526 COB Tanner Cromleigh Marysville, PA  6 8 

8 713 YAM Kali Smith Ringgold, VA  9 7 

9 211 KTM Mason D. Schmidt Hancock, MD  11 9 

10 79 YAM Jakson Castlebury Powhatan, VA  10 10 

11 54 KTM Bryson H. Valway Westminster, MD  8 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 4 KTM Brayden L. Carpenter Louisburg, NC  1 1 

2 325 COB Jaden Williams Elkton, va  3 2 

3 19 COB Austin R. Meads Elizabeth City, NC  2 5 

4 65 COB Charles Chialastri Grasonville, MD  4 4 

5 65x KTM Ronan G. Brackbill Hustle, VA  6 3 

6 448 KTM Kyle W. Donmoyer New Park, PA  5 6 

DNF 609 COB Roland R. Hawkins Upper Marlboro, MD  DNF DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 43 KTM Timothy Scott Jr Falling Waters, WV  1 1 

2 414 KTM Blake Shaulis Felton, PA  2 2 

3 713 YAM Kali Smith Ringgold, VA  5 3 

4 79 YAM Jakson Castlebury Powhatan, VA  4 4 

5 14 YAM Brandon Bouma Chesapeake, va  3 5 

6 15 YAM Adam O. Bouma Chesapeake, VA  7 6 

7 320 KTM Morgan J. Richards Lusby, MD  6 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 19 COB Austin R. Meads Elizabeth City, NC  1 1 

2 325 COB Jaden Williams Elkton, va  2 2 

3 65 COB Charles Chialastri Grasonville, MD  3 3 

4 13 COB Malachi Kraft Gettysburg, PA 6 4 4 

5 54 KTM Bryson H. Valway Westminster, MD  5 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 



1 51 YAM Jackson J. Beck Bel Air, MD  1 1 

2 162 YAM Cruz Sanft Baltimore, MD  2 2 

3 40 YAM Chance M. Carpenter Louisburg, NC  3 3 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 66 KTM Dominic Stallings Huntingtown, MD  1 1 

2 808 KTM Turner G. Bates Burgess, VA  2 2 

3 48 KTM Tyler Tulloss Mineral, VA  4 4 

4 816 KTM Ryan Dickerson Sandston, VA  3 5 

5 2 KTM Demetrious d. Jones Lothian, md  DNS 3 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 20 KTM Cole A. Covert Manchester, PA  1 1 

2 918 HSK Matthew P. Mattlin Whiteford, MD  3 2 

3 2 KAW Rumsey M. Fake Rileyville, VA  2 3 

4 187 KTM Hunter Love Pitman, PA  4 5 

5 802 KTM Peyton r. Roberts Mechanicsville, MD  6 4 

6 89 KTM Zakary Heavner Thomasville, PA  5 6 

DNS 109 KAW Alex C. Quade Mechanicsvlle, MD  DNS DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 99 HSK James w. Harrison Colonial Beach, VA  1 1 

2 120 KAW Jay Covert Manchester, PA  3 2 

3 108 KTM Dylan Sullivan Spotsylvania, VA  2 3 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 66 KAW Dominic Stallings Huntingtown, MD  2 1 

2 711 HSK Ryder Reitz Hummelstown, PA  1 2 

3 145 SUZ Demetrious d. Jones Lothian, md  3 3 

4 219 KAW Tyler Bockman Severn, MD 6 4 4 

5 719 KAW Owen Caldwell Delta, PA  5 5 

6 2 SUZ Rumsey M. Fake Rileyville, VA  6 6 

7 12 YAM Gavin Blake Stewartstown, PA  7 7 

8 89 KTM Zakary Heavner Thomasville, PA  9 8 

9 187 KTM Hunter Love Pitman, PA  8 10 

10 121 KAW Jason Wyatt Berlin, MD  11 9 

11 24 KTM Jake Owens Frankfort, NY  10 12 

12 7 KTM Jacob Schwartz Stewartstown, PA 6 12 11 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 44 SUZ Derek Leatherman New Oxford, PA 6 1 1 

2 226 KTM Nicholas Laurie Waldorf, MD  2 2 

3 12 SUZ Ryan Mitchell Keedysville, MD  3 3 

4 801 KAW Peyton Jackson Elizabeth City, NC  4 4 



5 166 SUZ Wyatt Rotz Spring Run, PA  5 5 

6 03 KTM Cole I. Stocks Chester Gap, VA  6 6 

7 86 HSK Nathan Smith Mount Joy, PA  7 7 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 94 KTM Logan Hubbard Airville, PA  1 1 

2 686 KAW Sam R. Mackey Fort Loudon, PA  2 2 

3 999 YAM Jake D. Eddy Lusby, MD  4 3 

4 606 HSK Jake T. Golden Clear Spring, MD  3 4 

5 96 SUZ Brent Allison Waynesboro, PA  5 6 

6 35 HON Mayson Carbaugh Fayetteville, PA  8 5 

7 09 SUZ Wesley A. Carbaugh Waynesboro, PA  6 7 

8 21 KAW Cruz Anthony Mount Airy, MD  9 8 

9 21x HON Owen Long Shippensburg, PA  11 9 

10 717 HON Hunter C. Rice Knoxville, MD 6 7 13 

11 117 HON Sam Cuomo Mechanicsburg, PA  10 12 

12 126 HON Justin Jacobs Kingsville, MD  12 11 

13 88 KAW Luke M. Schoenbauer Mechanicsville, MD  14 10 

14 8m KAW Maggie Harmison Clear Spring, MD  13 15 

15 266 YAM Gregory Anderson   16 14 

16 15 HON Maxwell Rush Waynesboro, PA 6 15 16 

17 3 KAW Kassidy b. Lahr Harrisburg, PA  17 17 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 24 KTM Jake Owens Frankfort, NY  1 1 

2 99 HSK James w. Harrison Colonial Beach, VA  4 2 

3 44 SUZ Derek Leatherman New Oxford, PA 6 3 3 

4 801 KAW Peyton Jackson Elizabeth City, NC  2 6 

5 108 KTM Dylan Sullivan Spotsylvania, VA  7 4 

6 120 KAW Jay Covert Manchester, PA  6 5 

7 166 SUZ Wyatt Rotz Spring Run, PA  5 7 

8 86 HSK Nathan Smith Mount Joy, PA  9 8 

9 66 KAW Dominic Stallings Huntingtown, MD  8 10 

10 711 HSK Ryder Reitz Hummelstown, PA  10 9 

11 21 KAW Cruz Anthony Mount Airy, MD  11 11 

12 20 KTM Cole A. Covert Manchester, PA  13 12 

13 09 SUZ Wesley A. Carbaugh Waynesboro, PA  15 13 

14 219 KAW Tyler Bockman Severn, MD 6 14 14 

15 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph La Plata, MD  12 DNS 

DNS 98 SUZ Thomas C. Welch Charlotte Hall, md  DNS DNS 



Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 226 KTM Nicholas Laurie Waldorf, MD  1 1 

2 12 SUZ Ryan Mitchell Keedysville, MD  3 2 

3 57 YAM Cory m. Rogers Chester, VA  2 3 

4 94 KTM Logan Hubbard Airville, PA  5 4 

5 711 HSK Ryder Reitz Hummelstown, PA  6 5 

6 445 HON Caleb Scott Falling Waters, WV  4 8 

7 717 HON Hunter C. Rice Knoxville, MD 6 8 6 

8 15 HON Maxwell Rush Waynesboro, PA 6 9 7 

9 03 KTM Cole I. Stocks Chester Gap, VA  7 DNS 

10 82 KAW Luke M. Schoenbauer Mechanicsville, MD  10 DNS 

DNF 801 KAW Peyton Jackson Elizabeth City, NC  DNF DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn King William, VA  2 1 

2 63 YAM Colton B. Yentzer Carlisle, PA 6 3 2 

3 24 SUZ Garrett P. Hoffman Whiteford, MD  4 3 

4 815 YAM Caleb n. Hare Mechanicsville, MD  5 4 

5 91 KTM Orion d. Gregory Stephens City, VA  1 9 

6 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers Chester, VA  6 5 

7 x YAM Timmy Conrad Harrisburg, PA  7 6 

8 6 KTM Logan Gipe Newville, PA  10 8 

9 111 YAM Kaleb J. Weller Newport, PA  9 11 

10 416 YAM Hunter a. Dempster Huntingtown, MD  11 10 

11 441 YAM Brandan J. Allen Charlottesville, VA  8 13 

12 27 HON Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA  12 12 

13 19 YAM Edward Porterfield Accokeek, md  DNF 7 

14 606 YAM Jake T. Golden Clear Spring, MD  13 14 

15 418 YAM Jayden l. Vieira Hardy, va  15 15 

16 137 YAM Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va  14 17 

17 243 KAW Duke Schwartz Stewartstown, PA  16 16 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 44 YAM Maxwell p. Sanford Pasadena, MD  1 1 

2 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn King William, VA  3 2 

3 94 YAM Todd c. Stith Edgewater, md  4 3 

4 24 SUZ Garrett P. Hoffman Whiteford, MD  5 4 

5 23 HON Cody Weaver Thomasville, PA  7 5 

6 53 HON Merl Heavner Ii Thomasville, PA  8 6 

7 91 KTM Orion d. Gregory Stephens City, VA  2 DNS 



8 63 YAM Colton B. Yentzer Carlisle, PA 6 6 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 44 YAM Maxwell p. Sanford Pasadena, MD  1 1 

2 66 YAM Kyle Graham Mechanicsvlle, md  3 2 

3 74 YAM Paul Pinto Newark, DE  2 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 726 YAM Cameron c. Dowell Dowell, MD  1 1 

2 227 KTM Cory S. Gilliam Thurmont, MD 7 3 2 

3 951 HON Aaron Houser Greencastle, PA  2 3 

DNF 946 YAM Nicholas Mayberry Huntingtown, MD  DNF DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 44 YAM Maxwell p. Sanford Pasadena, MD  1 1 

2 10 KTM Gage B. Stine Woodsboro, MD 7 3 2 

3 91 KTM Orion d. Gregory Stephens City, VA  2 3 

4 94 YAM Todd c. Stith Edgewater, md  6 4 

5 258 HSK Tyler A. Hayes Charlotte Hall, MD  4 6 

6 815 KAW Caleb n. Hare Mechanicsville, MD  5 7 

7 259 YAM Skylar J. Whittington Hagerstown, MD  7 8 

8 66 YAM Kyle Graham Mechanicsvlle, md  DNF 5 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn King William, VA  1 1 

2 70 YAM Patrick D. Anderson Hollywood, MD  3 2 

3 157 HSK Carson Z. Sutsko Coal Township, PA  5 3 

4 51 YAM Nikko Mason Mechanicsvlle, md  2 6 

5 629 YAM John Dagan Jr Virginia Beach, VA  6 5 

6 138 SUZ Matthew Orr Frederick, MD  4 7 

7 27 HON Shane M. Beck Forest, VA  10 4 

8 6 KTM Logan Gipe Newville, PA  8 9 

9 441 YAM Brandan J. Allen Charlottesville, VA  7 10 

10 x YAM Timmy Conrad Harrisburg, PA  9 12 

11 111 YAM Kaleb J. Weller Newport, PA  11 13 

12 19 YAM Edward Porterfield Accokeek, md  15 11 

13 23 HON Cody Weaver Thomasville, PA  13 14 

14 414 YAM Joshua K. Morris Hague, VA  20 8 

15 301 YAM Devante Barges Chambersburg, PA  14 16 

16 494 KTM Markus t. Turner La Plata, MD  18 15 

17 128 SUZ Jayden Shindel Carlisle, PA 6 12 22 

18 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD  16 19 



19 8 KAW Allen Brooks Prince Frederic, MD  19 18 

20 9 YAM Shayna Mcfarland Mebane, nc  17 24 

21 289 KAW Dillon Kincaid Unionville, VA  21 21 

22 107 YAM Ryan Baxter Ijamsville, MD  30 17 

23 175 YAM Tyler Barron Hagerstown, MD  24 23 

24 53 HON Merl Heavner Ii Thomasville, PA  28 20 

25 105 SUZ Sean Bloom Garner, NC  23 25 

26 12 YAM Shae Boggs Rhoadesville, VA  22 27 

27 333 YAM Lars Wyatt Berlin, MD  26 26 

28 243 KAW Duke Schwartz Stewartstown, PA  25 28 

29 399 HON Paul Hudgins Virginia Beach, VA  27 30 

30 4 YAM Blake Baxter Frederick, MD  29 29 

31 82 HON Chris Calvy Manassas, VA  31 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 x HSK Scott Clark Callaway, md 7 1 2 

2 726 YAM Cameron c. Dowell Dowell, MD  2 3 

3 951 HON Aaron Houser Greencastle, PA  3 4 

4 76 HON Robbie Anderson Tarboro, NC  5 5 

5 227 KTM Cory S. Gilliam Thurmont, MD 7 4 7 

6 181 KAW Ryan m. Jenkins Moseley, va  6 6 

7 270 KTM Jacob C. Runkles Sykesville, MD  DNS 1 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 44 YAM Maxwell p. Sanford Pasadena, MD  2 1 

2 74 YAM Paul Pinto Newark, DE  3 2 

3 258 HSK Tyler A. Hayes Charlotte Hall, MD  4 3 

4 11 YAM Skylar J. Whittington Hagerstown, MD  5 4 

5 829 KAW Cody L. Schenk Orrtanna, PA  6 5 

6 10 KTM Gage B. Stine Woodsboro, MD 7 1 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 70 YAM Patrick D. Anderson Hollywood, MD  2 1 

2 157 HSK Carson Z. Sutsko Coal Township, PA  1 3 

3 27 HON Shane M. Beck Forest, VA  4 2 

4 51 YAM Nikko Mason Mechanicsvlle, md  3 4 

5 629 YAM John Dagan Jr Virginia Beach, VA  5 5 

6 138 SUZ Matthew Orr Frederick, MD  6 6 

7 2 KAW Dillon Kincaid Unionville, VA  8 8 

8 128 SUZ Jayden Shindel Carlisle, PA 6 11 10 

9 414 YAM Joshua K. Morris Hague, VA  15 7 



10 8 KAW Allen Brooks Prince Frederic, MD  10 12 

11 17 YAM Samuel House Kingsville, MD  14 9 

12 301 YAM Devante Barges Chambersburg, PA  9 14 

13 77 HON Tyler Ross Danville, VA  12 13 

14 613 HON Corey Scanlon Swarthmore, PA  7 19 

15 47 YAM Jimmy Zambrana Annandale, VA  16 11 

16 107 YAM Ryan Baxter Ijamsville, MD  17 15 

17 871 HON John Cameron Hollywood, MD  18 16 

18 19 YAM Matthew Ross Danville, VA  20 17 

19 175 YAM Tyler Barron Hagerstown, MD  19 18 

20 12 YAM Shae Boggs Rhoadesville, VA  21 20 

21 103 SUZ Sean Bloom Garner, NC  13 DNS 

22 2x HON Brian K. Shore Ringgold, VA  22 DNS 

DNS 82 HON Chris Calvy Manassas, VA  DNS DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 878 YAM Eric Mckay Hollywood, MD  1 1 

2 451 HON Michael Foor Chambersburg, PA 7 2 2 

3 181 KAW Ryan m. Jenkins Moseley, va  3 3 

4 829 KAW Cody L. Schenk Orrtanna, PA  6 4 

5 10 SUZ Kristopher Shumaker Hedgesville, WV 6 4 DNS 

6 69 SUZ Zachary Coons Fayetteville, PA  5 DNS 

7 719 SUZ Patrick Morrissey Hedgesville, WV  7 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 878 YAM Eric Mckay Hollywood, MD  2 1 

2 85 KAW John Bowlin Abingdon, MD 7 1 2 

3 92 YAM Shane D. Krabal Gerrardstown, WV 5 5 3 

4 682 KAW Chris Schueler Joppa, MD  3 7 

5 510 SUZ Shelby M. Reitz Hummelstown, PA 6 6 5 

6 10 SUZ Kristopher Shumaker Hedgesville, WV 6 7 5 

7 719 YAM Stephen Plank Mt Airy, MD  4 8 

8 451 HON Michael Foor Chambersburg, PA 7 9 4 

9 258 HON Zeke K. Ziemann Joppa, MD  8 6 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 69 SUZ Zachary Coons Fayetteville, PA  1 1 

2 997 KTM Broc d. Seiler Lewistown, pa  4 2 

3 29 SUZ Nicholas Henderson New Freedom, PA  3 3 

4 719 SUZ Patrick Morrissey Hedgesville, WV  6 4 

5 153 HON Justin B. Schmidt Hancock, MD  5 5 



6 123 KTM Langston Johnson Jr Stafford, VA 13 2 8 

7 21 SUZ James Dobbs Carlisle, PA 6 8 6 

8 11 HON Preston R. Strickler Kearneysville, WV  7 7 

9 150 SUZ Keith Naugle Chambersburg, PA  9 6 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 613 HON Corey Scanlon Swarthmore, PA  1 1 

2 54 KTM Bill Valway Westminster, MD  2 2 

3 814 KAW Jacob Strickler New Park, PA  4 3 

4 187 KTM Jason Love Pitman, PA  3 5 

5 735 KAW Eduardo Ramirez Falls Church, VA  6 4 

6 827 YAM Derrick Hobbs Baltimore, MD  5 6 

7 127 KAW Rodney Blake Stewartstown, PA  7 7 

8 126 KAW James T. Jacobs Kingsville, MD  9 8 

9 810 HON Alex Pinto Woodbridge, VA  10 9 

10 711 HON Jeremy Shaulis Felton, PA  11 10 

11 95s KTM Ryan J. Henderson Freeland, MD  8 13 

12 203 HON Merl L. Heavner Thomasville, PA  13 11 

13 636 KAW Corey Grim York, PA  14 12 

14 740 KAW Stewart Hake Fayetteville, PA  12 14 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 111 KAW Myles a. Scarano Chesapeake, va  1 1 

2 510 SUZ Shelby M. Reitz Hummelstown, PA 6 3 2 

3 185 KTM Paul Gregg New Market, md  2 3 

4 131 HON Barry L. Carpenter Louisburg, NC  4 4 

5 515 YAM Michael c. Woody Powhatan, va  5 5 

6 24 KTM Trey Yowell Leonardtown, MD  7 6 

7 735 KAW Eduardo Ramirez Falls Church, VA  8 7 

8 769 HON Russell J. Stoutt Iii Durham, NC  11 8 

9 659 KAW Neil Shelor Gum Spring, va  6 DNS 

10 810 HON Alex Pinto Woodbridge, VA  9 DNS 

11 223 HON Kevin S. Calebaugh Perry Hall, MD  10 DNS 

DNS 25 YAM Brian o. Bouma Chesapeake, va  DNS DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 85 KAW John Bowlin Abingdon, MD 7 1 1 

2 185 KTM Paul Gregg New Market, md  3 3 

3 84 KTM John Kidd Lothian, MD  2 4 

4 111 KAW Myles a. Scarano Chesapeake, va  5 2 

5 624 YAM Michael L. Dempster Huntingtown, MD  4 5 



6 52 HON John Kernan Ashon, MD  6 6 

7 515 YAM Michael c. Woody Powhatan, va  7 7 

8 24 KTM Trey Yowell Leonardtown, MD  8 8 

9 769 HON Russell J. Stoutt Iii Durham, NC  9 9 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 223 HON Kevin S. Calebaugh Perry Hall, MD  1 1 

2 150 SUZ Keith Naugle Chambersburg, PA  2 2 

3 21 SUZ James Dobbs Carlisle, PA 6 3 3 

4 26 SUZ Brian Semder Carlisle, PA 6 4 4 

5 61 KAW Robert Mazzei Waynesboro, PA  5 5 

6 517x SUZ Jim Hilty Olney, MD 7 6 6 

7 256 YAM Pete Swarts Livonia, NY  7 7 

8 32 YAM Anthony Plitt Owings Mills, MD  8 8 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 84 KTM John Kidd Lothian, MD  1 1 

2 52 HON John Kernan Ashon, MD  4 1 

3 515 YAM Michael c. Woody Powhatan, va  2 3 

4 72 HON Martin R. Fake Rileyville, VA  3 4 

5 258 SUZ James m. Hayes Charlotte Hall, md  6 5 

6 614 HON Allen Weaver Frederick, MD 7 7 6 

7 256 YAM Pete Swarts Livonia, NY  8 7 

8 103 SUZ Tom L. Bloom Garner, NC  10 8 

9 109 KTM Robert Lemley Richmond, VA  9 9 

10 26 SUZ Brian Semder Carlisle, PA 6 5 DNS 

DNS 161 KAW Kevin r. Randolph La Plata, MD  DNS DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 386 YAM Bert Schulteis Gettysburg, PA 6 2 1 

2 26 SUZ Brian Semder Carlisle, PA 6 1 2 

3 517x SUZ Jim Hilty Olney, MD 7 3 3 

4 61 KAW Robert Mazzei Waynesboro, PA  4 5 

5 258 SUZ James m. Hayes Charlotte Hall, md  5 6 

6 43 YAM William d. Hobson Danville, va  8 4 

7 614 HON Allen Weaver Frederick, MD 7 6 7 

8 x KTM John T. Henderson Freeland, MD  7 8 

9 52 KAW Rob l. Hurd Queenstown, md  9 10 

10 37 YAM Michael C. Wetzel Orrtanna, PA 6 11 11 

11 218 KTM Ewell Gilliam Thurmont, MD 7 17 9 

12 39 KTM Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma  14 12 



13 494 KTM Thomas B. Turner La Plata, md  16 13 

14 103 SUZ Tom L. Bloom Garner, NC  15 15 

15 710 KAW Jeffrey Dance Elizabeth City, nc  19 14 

16 911 HON Frank Zee Colesville, MD  21 16 

17 634 SUZ Tim Whitehair Capitol Heights, MD 7 20 17 

18 012 HON Michael Godhard Gaithersburg, md  18 20 

19 362 YAM Steven Clark Washington, DC  22 18 

20 635 SUZ Thomas w. Whitehair Capitol Heights, MD 7 23 19 

21 810 KAW Douglas Wentzell Elmer, NJ  10 DNS 

22 15 KAW Ricardo Alvarado Manassas, VA 7 12 DNS 

23 72 KTM Chris Biringer New Egypt, NJ 6 13 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 52 YAM Karie Wilson North Chesterfield, VA  1 1 

2 9 YAM Shayna Mcfarland Mebane, nc  2 2 

3 386 YAM Jenna D. Schulteis Gettysburg, PA  4 3 

4 91 KAW Leigha N. Rotz Spring Run, PA  3 4 

5 87 HON Summer Chronister Dillsburg, PA  5 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 91 KAW Leigha N. Rotz Spring Run, PA  1 1 

2 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph La Plata, MD  2 2 

3 386 YAM Jenna D. Schulteis Gettysburg, PA  3 3 

4 3 KAW Kassidy b. Lahr Harrisburg, PA  4 4 

5 245 KTM Hailey Vassallo Woodford, va  6 5 

6 8m KAW Maggie Harmison Clear Spring, MD  5 6 

7 226 KTM Rachel T. Laurie Waldorf, MD  7 7 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 66 KTM Dominic Stallings Huntingtown, MD  1 2 

2 918 HSK Matthew P. Mattlin Whiteford, MD  2 3 

3 4 KTM Brayden L. Carpenter Louisburg, NC  3 4 

4 325 KTM Jaden Williams Elkton, va  4 5 

5 48 KTM Tyler Tulloss Mineral, VA  5 7 

6 65 KAW Ronan G. Brackbill Hustle, VA  7 6 

7 454 KAW Jett M. Williams Suffolk, VA  6 8 

8 145 KTM Demetrious d. Jones Lothian, md  DNF 1 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 25 KTM Dalton Vickers Manassas, VA  2 1 

2 557 KAW Joseph Neagle Mechanicsville, VA  3 2 

3 62 KTM Daniel J. Bromley Warrington, PA  1 5 



4 454 YAM Marshall B. Williams Suffolk, VA  4 3 

5 777 YAM Connor Charette Huntingtown, MD  6 4 

6 10 KTM Gage B. Stine Woodsboro, MD 7 5 DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers Chester, VA  1 1 

2 27 HON Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA  2 3 

3 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD  3 4 

4 557 KAW Joseph Neagle Mechanicsville, VA  7 2 

5 418 YAM Jayden l. Vieira Hardy, va  4 5 

6 137 YAM Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va  5 6 

7 421 YAM Derick m. Quade Jr Mechanicsville, MD  6 7 

DNS 52 YAM Karie Wilson North Chesterfield, VA  DNS DNS 

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 

1 123 KTM Langston Johnson Jr Stafford, VA 13 1 1 

2 115 KTM Steven A. Dailey Chesapeake, VA  2 2 

3 513 YAM Michael W. Askew Richmond, VA  5 3 

4 454 YAM Marshall B. Williams Suffolk, VA  4 4 

5 659 KAW Neil Shelor Gum Spring, va  3 DNS 

6 15 KAW Ricardo Alvarado Manassas, VA 7 6 DNS 

7 362 YAM Steven Clark Washington, DC  7 DNS 

 


